PNEUMATIC 2PIECE BALL V/V (FLANGE) Model : AT — HS2P304RF

(w]VALVE

> Working Pressure : 10kg/m’
> Max Temperature : 80 C

> Ball : Full bore

> Material : JIS G5121 - SCS13

JISG5121 - SCS14
> 1S05211 Direct mounting pad

> Investment casting body & end cap

(w] OPTION
> Fire safe design

(m] ACTUATOR
> Double Acting
> Spring Return
> Accessories :
+ Solenoid valve with Neon lamp(IP65)
+ Limit switch box(Weather, Explosion proof)
+ Air Filter regulator unit
+ Speed controller
+ Silencer
+ One touch fitting

PNEUMATIC BALL V/V

PARTS NAME METERIAL

BODY CF8/CF8M/CF3M
CAP CF8/CF8M/CF3M

BALL CF8/CF8M/CF3M

STEM SUS304/SUS316
SEAT RPTFE

GASKET RPTFE

THRUST WASHER RPTFE

STEM O-RING VITON

O 00 N o U A~ W NP

PACKING RPTFE

METAL RING
BELLEVILLE WASHER
GLAND

CF8
CF8
CF8

BOLT SUS304

NUT SUS304
COVER ALUMINUM ALLOY
ALUMINUM ALLOY

Valve size
15A
20A
25A
32A
40A

50A
65A
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DAMPER & CONTROL VALVE
KITZME F7158





